
BALLAST COMPATIBLE - TYPE A - DOUBLE-ENDED POWERT5 RETROFITS

easiest installation

-4°F TO 113F°

OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE

120-277V
80+

CRI RATED LIFE

50,000
L70

BEAM ANGLE

240°
NATIONAL 

SANITATION 
FOUNDATION

INSTALL METHOD

UL TYPE A

BALLAST COMP
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WARRANTY

• �11W & 25W models. 

• �Available in 2ft & 4ft lengths. 

• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K & 5000K color options. 

• �Beautiful uniform illumination from our  
glass construction.

• �Frosted lens softens the light output.

works on  
program start  

ballasts

	 PART # 	                                    UPC                      REPLACES                 WATTAGE	                  LUMENS                CCT (K)                 BASE                LENGTH             QUICK SHIP       DLC CODES

3500K

4000K

5000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

LED-11T5HO-835BC24-G3

LED-11T5HO-840BC24-G3

LED-11T5HO-850BC24-G3

LED-25T5HO-835BC48-G3

LED-25T5HO-840BC48-G3

LED-25T5HO-850BC48-G3

844006023089

844006023096

844006023102

844006023126

844006023133

844006023140

24W

24W

24W

54W

54W

54W

11W

11W

11W

25W

25W

25W

1350

1400

1400

3300

3500

3500

2 FT

2 FT

2 FT

4 FT

4 FT

4 FT

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5

G5

*	 All models intended to replace T5 fluorescent lamps of the same length.

LED-11T5HO

�

�

�

�

�

�

N/A

N/A

N/A

PLKMDDFUXU35

PLJ5LP8WMFIF

PLWS1XHGD6VH



BALLAST COMPATIBLE - TYPE AT5 RETROFITS
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4FT.

LED-25T5HO-BC48

2FT.

LED-11T5HO-BC24

ORDERING EXAMPLE
LED-11T5HO-840BC24-G3

PART NUMBER BUILDER

GENERATIONPRODUCT LENGTH (IN)MFR WATTAGE CCT TECHNOLOGY

T5HO   LED   BC G3

830=3000K/85CRI 
835=3500K/85CRI
840=4000K/85CRI
850=5000K/85CRI

24
48

11
25


